Regd Office: Malir Bagan, Cooks Compound, Po, Ps & Dist. Purulia-723101
Corp Office: 421, Amla Para, Po. Ps & Dist Purulia -723101

E-mail: bbconsctruction@gmail.com

M/S B.B. CONSTRUCTION

Ref:

ALL THAT piece and parcels of BASTU land measuring an area of 890.475 Sgm under MOUZA
KHATIAN NO. 460, J.L. No. 291/3, RS/ LR PLOT NO 2403, HILLVIEW, COLONY,

NADIHA ,

RS

Date:

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

HOLDING NO 514/8, WARD NO 06, PO DULMI NADIHA, DIST. PURULIA-723102.

BUTTED AND BOUNDED BY:

ON THE NORTH : H/o Manik Mahato
ON THE SOUTH : H/o Swarnlata Mitra
ON THE EAST : 15 ft wide Road

ON THE WEST : Niranjan Mahato

The Plan Development in our project of LAXMI APARTMENT facilities are given below:

1)
2)
3)
a)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Water

Electricity

Fire Fighting Extinguishers

Emergency Evacuation system & Waste VAT

Renewable Electric Fittings in Common Space Area

Lift (1 No.)
Stairs (1 No.)
Ground floor Parking

Fibre optic Facility for Cable TV

10) Security Facility

11) CCTV in Common Space Area
12) DG Set for Lift and Common Space Area
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